
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Frida , June 12, 2015 12:48 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: opportunity 

you know him , you should start new currency , =from scratch, electronic, ? new rules. great test bed 

On Fri, Jun 12, =015 at 7:57 AM, 

How 

» wrote: 

On Jun 12, 2015, at 6:29 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:je=vacation@gmail.com» wrote:=br> 

http://www.theguar=ian.com/world/2015/jun/Wzimbabwe-offers-new-exchange-rate-1-for-
35000000=00000000-old-dollars 

The informa=ion contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cl=ent privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only=for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthori=ed use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof=is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received thiscommunication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail =r by e-mail to =eevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies=thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
adiv> 
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the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of 
JEE 

EFTA_R1_01624344 
EFTA02498691



Unauthorized use, disclosure or co=ying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error =please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com</=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

2 

EFTA_R1_01624345 
EFTA02498692


